110學年度高二國貿科職場體驗
企業參訪報告競賽得獎名單
	名次
	班級
	座號
	姓名

	1
1
1
1
1
	223
223
223
223
223
	19
16
22
27
28
	范心玟
林宇珊
張家瑜
黃尹柔
黃靖貽

	2
2
2
2
	224
224
224
224
	14
17
30
[bookmark: _GoBack]34
	李恩妍
林翊真
葉子瑄
蘇于媃

	2
2
2
	221
221
221
	16
27
30
	林巧雯
陳姿函
楊紫婕

	3
3
3
3
3
	223
223
223
223
223
	6
8
9
10
17
	廖俊丞
饒文燦
王心玲
何翊筠
林姿君

	3
3
3
	221
221
221
	25
28
1
	許瓅云
陳瑋茹
宋濬孺


恭喜以上獲獎同學!!
